JUICY STEAMED MOMOS
(8 PCS)

MASALA SOYA 169
VEG EXOTIC 189
DARJEELING WHEAT VEG 189
PANEER 209
CORN N CHEESE 219

SMOKY MOMOS
| (e PCS)

L MASALA SOYA 179
VEGGIE EXOTIC 189
DARJEELING WHEAT VEG 188
PANEER k]
CORN N CHEESE 219

<

BAOZI MOMOS
{4 PCS)

BADZI VEC 209

Steamed In
Heaven

LOADED GRAVY
MOMOS

P

i

— MOMOS, BURGERS, TIKKAS, CURRIES, DRINKS AMD MORE_.

%

| RED SAUCE VEGGIE 199 ‘
PIZZA STYLE VEG 199
SMOKY CRAVY VEG 209
PERI-PERI GRAVY VEC 208 |
RED SAUCE DARJEELIMG WHEAT VEG 209
MINT N CHEESY VEG 209 ‘
KUMG PAD VEG 209
'WHITE SAUCE VECCIE 209 ‘
RED SAUCE PAMEER 218
WHITE SAUCE DARJEELING VEG 219
WHITE SAUCE PANEER 219 |

B -

PLATTER MOMOS
{16 PCS5)

VEG PLATTER 349

- k
s
o

@ o

CHEESE SLICE 29
CHOCOLATE SAUCE 29
CHEESO 259
BARBEQUE DIP 30
CHIPOTLE DHP 30
CHILLI GARLIC DIP 30
EGGLESS MAYO DIP 30
THOUSANDS ISLAND DIP 30
TOMATO SALSA DIF 30
VANILLA ICE CREAM SCO0OP 9

2 FAT TIGER

PAN FRIED MOMOS
(8 PCS)

MASALA 5OYA 169

VEG EXOTIC 199

DARJEELING WHEAT VEG 209

CORM M CHEESE 219

PANEER 229
Crunchy!

Crispy!
Juley:

CRISPY FRIED MOMOS
{6 PCS5)

MASALA SOYA 718
EXOTIC VEGGIE 229
JUICY PAMEER 249
CORM N CHEESE 249

MASALA SOYA 199
EXOTIC VEGGIE 9
DARJEELING WHEAT VEC 19
PANEER 239
CORMN N CHEESE 249
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CRAZY BURGERS

FRIES & SIDES

ALOO TIKKI BURGER

CHE e b
ESE & CHILL|
ALOO TIKKI BOMB na P 208 379
HERITA PIZZA
GREENY VEGGIE 129 4 179 299
49 EDITERRANEAN
PANEER 169 BUN MASKA 248 389
FRENCH FRIES 79/109 CHEESE N TOMATO 200 339
JALAPENO VEGGIE 169 PERI PERI FRIES 1a/129
SPECIAL VEG. 189 LD
PANEER SPICY 209 CRISPY VEGCIE STICK 129 -
TIGER BIG FAT VEG 229 CHEESY JALAPENO FRIES 149 = NMUSHROOM 249 309
(:l'IEESI"I PANEER 279. 599

CRISPY SIDES
ALOO TIKKI 149
" PANEER TIKKA 179 CRISPY VEGGIE STICK 129 PASTA

E PIZZA POCKETS 159

PANEER ROSEIELA Lt SRR Toh WHITE JUICY ALFREDO VEG 229

JALAPENO TORTILLA 208 RED HOT ARRABBIATA VEG 220
PINK SAUCE VEG 229

RICE BOWL

PAN KUNG PAOVEG 239

EER SANDWICH 189 THAI CREEN CURRY VEG 249

PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH 199 I/I'-!EDII.IH ERIES COMBO WITH COKE " :z:

JALAPENG MEDIUM FRIES COMBO WITH LEMONA
GRILLED SANDWICH 229

LARGE FRIES COMBO WITH COKE 169
LARGE FRIES COMBO WITH LEMOMADE 168

e — A
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ha-“‘“
TIGER BOBA LN TIGER MILKSHAKE

MILKSHAKES

' MED LRG
VANILLA BLAST 199 CLASSIC COLD COFFEE 159 209
BUTTERSCOTCH 199 VANILLA BLAST 199 249
CHOCOHAZELNUT 219 BUTTERSCOTCH 199 249
MANGO 219 CHOCO CHIP 199 249
STRAWBERRY 219 KIT KAT BREAK 209 259
OREO NUTSHELL 209 259

MINT OREO SHAKE 209 259

NUTELLA 239 319

LOTUS BISCOFF 279 369

p 1N BOBA DRINKS

MED LRG MO‘ fu nl
BROWN SUGAR - COLD COFFEE 149 199 '
CREME BRULEE BOBA COFFEE 149 199
TIRAMISU COFFEE LATTE 149 199

STRAWBERRY N MINT BOBA 199
MINT N LEMON BOBA 219
PEACH N JASMINE BOBA 219

STRAWBERRY MOJITO 149 199
PURPLE HAZE MOJITO 149 199
GREEN APPLE MOJITO 149 199
CLASSIC MOJITO 149 199

TIGER COOLERS

MED LRG
BEHUNA JEERA BELUESODA 129 179
CHILLED MINT LEMONADE 129 179

MASALA COKE 129 179

HOT BEVERAGES
| ot BEveRaces | SUNDAES
HOME MADE MASALA TEA 49
CAPPUCCINO 79 CHOCOLATE BOMBS 179
ORIGINAL 89 MINT & CHOCOLATE SUNDAE 199
CREAM CARAMEL 99 CHOCO OREO SUNDAE 199
DARK CHOCOLATE 109 STRAWBERRY CHOCO SUNDAE 129
IRISH HAZELNUT 109 TAKE THE CHOCO BOME SUNDAE 196
HOT CHOCOLATE 109 IIVERAGE

CLASS HOME
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. INDIAN TREATS
FAT TIGER

STARTER

Paneer Tikka 280
Soya Tikka 225
Afghani Soya Tikka 235
Afghani Paneer Tikka 295
Tandoori Stuffed Aloo 250
Tandoori Stuffed Mushroom 270
Veg Seekh Kebab 225
Veg Galouti Kebab 235
Hara Bhara Kebab 250

Dahi ke Kebab 260

Soya Tikka Roll 195
Veg Galouti Kebab Roll 190
:Afghanl SoyaTikka Roll 205
'Paneer Tikka Roll 230
Afghani Paneer Tikka Roll 250

"Taxes extra as applicable.

Dal Fry

Yellow Dal Tadka
Dal Bukhara

Mix Veg

Masala Aloo

Soya Tikka Masala
Makai Mirch Kofta
Chole Masala
Malai Kofta

Palak Corn

Paneer Lababdar
Matar Mushroom
Palak Paneer
Kadhai Paneer
Handi Paneer

Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Makhani
Paneer Kali Mirch
Mushroom Masala

Mushroom Do Pyaaza

MAIN COURSE

210
210
235
250
250
255
270
2D
295
275
310
285
305
310
315
310
315
310
295
295

RICE & BIRYANI

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Peas Pulao

Veg Dum Biryani

135
155
185
225

Rumali Roti
Tandoori Roti

Ullte Tawe Ka Parantha
Tandoori Butter Roti

Lachha Parantha
Missi Roti

Garlic Roti

Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Chilly Garlic Naan

Green Salad
Kachumber Salad
Boondi Raita

Mix Veg Raita
Pineapple Raita

Phirni
Shahi Tukra

Gulab Jamun (2pcs)
Choices of Ice Cream

35

120
120
130
135
140



