



FAT TIGER®

MOMOS, BURGERS, TIKKAS, CURRIES, DRINKS AND MORE.



Steamed In Heaven

JUICY STEAMED MOMOS (8 PCS)

MASALA SOYA	169
VEG EXOTIC	189
DARJEELING WHEAT VEG	189
PANEER	209
CORN N CHEESE	219



LOADED GRAVY MOMOS

RED SAUCE VEGGIE	199
PIZZA STYLE VEG	199
SMOKY GRAVY VEG	209
PERI-PERI GRAVY VEG	209
RED SAUCE DARJEELING WHEAT VEG	209
MINT N CHEESY VEG	209
KUNG PAO VEG	209
WHITE SAUCE VEGGIE	209
RED SAUCE PANEER	219
WHITE SAUCE DARJEELING VEG	219
WHITE SAUCE PANEER	219



PAN FRIED MOMOS (8 PCS)

MASALA SOYA	169
VEG EXOTIC	199
DARJEELING WHEAT VEG	209
CORN N CHEESE	219
PANEER	229



SMOKY MOMOS (6 PCS)

MASALA SOYA	179
VEGGIE EXOTIC	189
DARJEELING WHEAT VEG	189
PANEER	219
CORN N CHEESE	219

Super Saver



PLATTER MOMOS (16 PCS)

VEG PLATTER	349
-------------	-----

Crunchy!
Crispy!
Juicy!



CRISPY FRIED MOMOS (6 PCS)

MASALA SOYA	219
EXOTIC VEGGIE	229
JUICY PANEER	249
CORN N CHEESE	249

Tummy Filler



BAOZI MOMOS (4 PCS)

BAOZI VEG	209
-----------	-----



ADD ONS

CHEESE SLICE	29
CHOCOLATE SAUCE	29
CHEESO	29
BARBEQUE DIP	30
CHIPOTLE DIP	30
CHILLI GARLIC DIP	30
EGGLESS MAYO DIP	30
THOUSANDS ISLAND DIP	30
TOMATO SALSA DIP	30
VANILLA ICE CREAM SCOOP	39



DEEP FRIED MOMOS

MASALA SOYA	199
EXOTIC VEGGIE	219
DARJEELING WHEAT VEG	219
PANEER	239
CORN N CHEESE	249



I like big buns
and I can not lie

CRAZY BURGERS

ALOO TIKKI BURGER	99
ALOO TIKKI BOMB	119
GREENY VEGGIE	129
PANEER	169
JALAPENO VEGGIE	169
PANEER SPICY	209
TIGER BIG FAT VEG	229



FRIES & SIDES

BUN MASKA	49
FRENCH FRIES	79/109
PERI PERI FRIES	119/129
CRISPY VEGGIE STICK	129
CHEESY JALAPENO FRIES	149
CHEESY FRIES	159

Slice Slice Slice
Baby Something Something



PIZZA

CHEESE & CHILLI	7"IN	12"IN
	209	329
MARGHERITA PIZZA	179	299
MEDITERRANEAN	249	399
CHEESE N TOMATO	209	329
SPECIAL VEG.	199	349
CHEESE N MUSHROOM	249	399
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	279	499
CHEESY PANEER	279	499



WRAPS

ALOO TIKKI	149
PANEER TIKKA	179
PANEER TORTILLA	179
JALAPENO TORTILLA	209



CRISPY SIDES

CRISPY VEGGIE STICK	129
PIZZA POCKETS	159
JALAPENO SHOTS	169



PASTA

WHITE JUICY ALFREDO VEG	229
RED HOT ARRABBIATA VEG	229
PINK SAUCE VEG	229



SANDWICH

PANEER SANDWICH	189
PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH	199
JALAPENO GRILLED SANDWICH	229



RICE BOWL

KUNG PAO VEG	239
THAI GREEN CURRY VEG	249



COMBOS & MEALS

MEDIUM FRIES COMBO WITH COKE	139
MEDIUM FRIES COMBO WITH LEMONADE	139
LARGE FRIES COMBO WITH COKE	169
LARGE FRIES COMBO WITH LEMONADE	169



TIGER BOBA MILKSHAKES

VANILLA BLAST	199
BUTTERSCOTCH	199
CHOCOHAZELNUT	219
MANGO	219
STRAWBERRY	219

All the cool people are having it



TIGER MILKSHAKE

	MED	LRG
CLASSIC COLD COFFEE	159	209
VANILLA BLAST	199	249
BUTTERSCOTCH	199	249
CHOCO CHIP	199	249
KIT KAT BREAK	209	259
OREO NUTSHELL	209	259
MINT OREO SHAKE	209	259
NUTELLA	239	319
LOTUS BISCOFF	279	369

BOBA DRINKS

	MED	LRG
BROWN SUGAR - COLD COFFEE	149	199
CRÈME BRULÉE BOBA COFFEE	149	199
TIRAMISU COFFEE LATTE	149	199

Make it Mo'fun!!



TIGER MOJITOS

	MED	LRG
STRAWBERRY MOJITO	149	199
PURPLE HAZE MOJITO	149	199
GREEN APPLE MOJITO	149	199
CLASSIC MOJITO	149	199



BOBA CHEESE TEA

STRAWBERRY N MINT BOBA	199
MINT N LEMON BOBA	219
PEACH N JASMINE BOBA	219



TIGER COOLERS

	MED	LRG
BHUNA JEERA BLUE SODA	129	179
CHILLED MINT LEMONADE	129	179
MASALA COKE	129	179



HOT BEVERAGES

HOME MADE MASALA TEA	49
CAPPUCCINO	79
ORIGINAL	89
CREAM CARAMEL	99
DARK CHOCOLATE	109
IRISH HAZELNUT	109
HOT CHOCOLATE	109



SUNDAES

CHOCOLATE BOMBS	179
MINT & CHOCOLATE SUNDAE	199
CHOCO OREO SUNDAE	199
STRAWBERRY CHOCO SUNDAE	199
CHOCO BOMB SUNDAE	199



INDIAN TREATS

by

FAT TIGER



STARTER

Paneer Tikka	280
Soya Tikka	225
Afghani Soya Tikka	235
Afghani Paneer Tikka	295
Tandoori Stuffed Aloo	250
Tandoori Stuffed Mushroom	270
Veg Seekh Kebab	225
Veg Galouti Kebab	235
Hara Bhara Kebab	250
Dahi ke Kebab	260



ROLLS

Soya Tikka Roll	195
Veg Galouti Kebab Roll	190
Afghani Soya Tikka Roll	205
Paneer Tikka Roll	230
Afghani Paneer Tikka Roll	250



MAIN COURSE

Dal Fry	210
Yellow Dal Tadka	210
Dal Bukhara	235
Mix Veg	250
Masala Aloo	250
Soya Tikka Masala	255
Makai Mirch Kofta	270
Chole Masala	275
Malai Kofta	295
Palak Corn	275
Paneer Lababdar	310
Matar Mushroom	285
Palak Paneer	305
Kadhai Paneer	310
Handi Paneer	315
Paneer Tikka Masala	310
Paneer Makhani	315
Paneer Kali Mirch	310
Mushroom Masala	295
Mushroom Do Pyaaza	295



RICE & BIRYANI

Plain Rice	135
Jeera Rice	155
Peas Pulao	185
Veg Dum Biryani	225



BREADS

Rumali Roti	25
Tandoori Roti	30
Ullte Tawe Ka Parantha	35
Tandoori Butter Roti	40
Lachha Parantha	40
Missi Roti	45
Garlic Roti	45
Plain Naan	45
Butter Naan	55
Garlic Naan	65
Chilly Garlic Naan	75



SALADS & RAITA

Green Salad	120
Kachumber Salad	120
Boondi Raita	130
Mix Veg Raita	135
Pineapple Raita	140



DESSERT

Phirni	85
Shahi Tukra	85
Gulab Jamun (2pcs)	90
Choices of Ice Cream	90